Features
• Material – 1.2mm steel
• Pressure – 8 bar (10.5 bar test)
• Colour – RAL 9010 Warm White
• Delivery – 2-3 days
• Decorative grooved front plate
Please see main brochure
for full technical details
Style Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Output
(Watts)
Output
(BTU)
B AG-B-E22-0565-07 565 700 161 577 1969
B AG-B-E22-0565-08 565 800 161 721 2460
B AG-B-E22-0565-10 565 1000 161 1009 3443
B AG-B-E22-0565-12 565 1200 161 1298 4429
B AG-B-E22-0565-14 565 1400 161 1586 5411
B AG-B-E22-0565-16 565 1600 161 1874 6394
B AG-B-E22-0565-18 565 1800 161 2163 7380
B AG-B-E22-0665-07 665 700 161 611 2085
B AG-B-E22-0665-08 665 800 161 764 2607
B AG-B-E22-0665-10 665 1000 161 1069 3647
B AG-B-E22-0665-12 665 1200 161 1375 4692
B AG-B-E22-0665-14 665 1400 161 1680 5732
B AG-B-E22-0665-16 665 1600 161 1986 6776
B AG-B-E22-0665-18 665 1800 161 2291 7817
B AG-B-E22-0665-20 665 2000 161 2597 8861
B AG-B-E22-0865-07 865 700 161 664 2266
B AG-B-E22-0865-12 865 1200 161 1494 5098
B AG-B-E22-0865-14 865 1400 161 1825 6227
B AG-B-E22-0865-20 865 2000 161 2821 9625
Stock Range - LST Radiators
Ambiguard Style B
2021
5

All outputs shown are in accordance with BS EN442 at Delta T 50°C
SALES OFFICE - 0345 521 5666
MHS Radiators Limited, Unit 4 Genesis, Endeavour Drive, Basildon, Essex SS14 3WF
Tel: 0345 521 5666  Fax: 01268 888260
Style Code Height
(mm)
Width
(mm)
Depth
(mm)
Output
(Watts)
Output
(BTU)
T AG-T-E22-0915-12 915 1200 161 1439 4910
T AG-T-E22-0915-14 915 1400 161 1759 6002
T AG-T-E22-0915-16 915 1600 161 2078 7090
Code Description
AGFVLVTRV-EXTERN External TRV and LSV set
Code Description
AGFVLVTRV-INTERN Internal TRV and LSV set